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Wettkampf-Nr. 42

100m Freistil Manner

Lauf 1

1 Felix Rauchfuss
Marco Zwillus
Dirk Fahndrich
Julius Kipp
Daniel Adamick
Benjamin Sydell
2

Philipp Buttmann
Daniel Kurzke
Siegfried Krumbiegel
Marc Goericke
Sandro Westphal
Horst Bachmann

uf 3
Olaf Handelmann
Marko Fitzek
Benjamin Forster
Daniel Themann
Moritz Appel
Patrik Deufel

uf 4

Winfried Preuschoff
Lukas Schiller-Ileczko
Franz-Josef Piinzeler
Felix Meyner
Hans Zirkel
Felix Schulze

uf 5

Florian Schneider

Konstantin Wolski

Thomas Funke

René Schaub

Vincent Koch

Domenique Atzrodt
uf 6

Stefan Gasenzer
Lucas Karle
Sebastian Christoph
Jonathan Klatt
Hannes Schiirmann
Thomas Seeger

Pascal Hochstein
Robin Britten
Stephan Bahr
Maximilian Watzke
Lukas Kreienkamp
Stefan Fischer

uf 8

Helmut Brendel
Silvio Praedel
Hans-J6rg Hadaschik
Nico Rudnick
Dieter Geistefeldt
Klaus Steinhauer

uf 9

Markus Schnitzer
Christof Reschke
Klaus-Jiirgen Milller
Roman Dyschel
Matthias Wehnert
Ben Siara
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1996 (S5)
1997 (S6)
1959 (S9)
1996 (S7)
1997 (S7)
1994 (AB)

1994 (S6)
1978 (S14)
1959 (S10)
1996 (S14)
1997 (S8)
1941 (S8)

1970

1981 (AB)
1996 (S10)
1972 (S14)
1986 (S14)
1991 (S8)

1961 (AB)
1991 (S8)
1967 (S14)
1992 (S9)
1959 (S7)
1996 (AB)

1995 (S8)
1994 (AB)
1993 (S14)
1997 (S14)
1996 (S7)
1994 (S10)

1989 (AB)
1992 (S14)
1989 (S10)
1996 (AB)
1997 (S7)
1955 (AB)

1996 (S13)
1995 (AB)
1991 (S7)
1996 (S14)
1995 (S10)
1992 (S14)

1951 (S9)
1986 (S14)
1963 (S7)
1985 (AB)
1940 (S10)
1996 (AB)

1962 (S10)
1967 (AB)
1949 (S9)
1993 (S14)
1961 (S9)
1991 (S7)

MZFK Schwerin
BV Leipzig

VSG Wiesbaden
MZFK Schwerin
VSG Wuppertal
BS Essen

BSV Ludwigshafen
BSG Bad Langensalza
VSG Wuppertal

PSV Stralsund

MZFK Schwerin

BSG Bad Langensalza

BS Hannover

VSG Wiesbaden
PSC Berlin

RBS Vechta

TV GroB-Umstadt
TV Neckargemiind

BSG Rheine

DLRG Weimar

BS Essen

Integrativer Treff Rostock
Reha SV Bamberg

PSV 90 Dessau

TV GroB-Umstadt
BS Essen

RBS Vechta
DLRG Weimar
PSC Berlin

MZFK Schwerin

PSV 90 Dessau

DIK Integrationgruppe Ettenheim
DLRG Weimar

SV Méhnewelle

TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen

RBS Vechta

DLRG Weimar

SV Moéhnewelle

SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt
DLRG Weimar

TV Neckargemiind

SV Cannstatt

Reha SV Bamberg

RBS Vechta

Geestemiinder Turnverein
BS Essen

SSC Germania Braunschweig
MZFK Schwerin

SSG Penzburg

VSG Wiesbaden
Reha-SV 1958 Ferndorf
SV Cannstatt

MTV Koln 1850

PSC Berlin

04:16,00
02:57,83
02:21,00
02:56,95
03:15,00

01:59,77
01:56,00
01:54,00
01:55,10
01:58,21
02:18,00

01:52,48
01:48,00
01:46,42
01:47,60
01:48,24
01:52,50

01:45,00
01:41,48
01:41,00
01:41,33
01:44,00
01:45,20

01:40,70
01:35,60
01:34,20
01:34,52
01:38,77
01:40,75

01:31,90
01:30,80
01:30,00
01:30,12
01:31,50
01:32,60

01:29,80
01:29,47
01:27,50
01:28,04
01:29,50
01:29,80

01:24,00
01:23,80
01:20,23
01:23,10
01:24,00
01:25,62

01:20,00
01:17,50
01:17,00
01:17,20
01:18,50
01:20,20
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Wettkampf-Nr. 42

100m Freistil Manner

Lauf 10

1 Jens Heller
Sebastian Wanninger
Denis Riickert
Pascal Kowalewski
Christian Elbe
Marcus Helmes

uf 11

Marco Herbst

André Miiller

Tobias Pollap

Moritz Kiihner

Alexander Riekes

Markus Zieger
uf 12

Frank Schmitt
Alexander Biermann
Marcel Uhlig
Thomas Wollitzer
Jens Gilenski-Henze
Swen Michaelis

uf 13

Ludger Felix Laber
Torben Schmidtke
Robert Dorries
Christoph Weber
Michael Kélle
Sebastian Iwanow
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1994 (S9) TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen
1991 (AB) TV Neckargemiind

1984 (S14) TV GroB-Umstadt

1994 (S9)  WASPO Langendreer-Werne
1992 (S14) RBS Vechta

1968 (S9)  BSA-SG Wellenbrecher

1989 (S7)  BSG Neumlinster
1985 (S12) BFV Ascota Chemnitz
1983 (S7) TV Wattenscheid
1995 (AB)  BSV Ludwigshafen
1985 (S13) BV Leipzig

1993 (S12) BFV Ascota Chemnitz

1961 (S9) TV GroB-Umstadt
1991 (S14) TV GroB-Umstadt
1985 (S14) BFV Ascota Chemnitz
1968 (S14) BS Essen

1957 (S10) MTV Segeberg

1981 (S6)  BFV Ascota Chemnitz

1989 (S10) Nienburger BS

1989 (S8)  Hanse-Schwimmclub Greifswald
1989 (S13) FV-Werda 1919

1987 (S10) SG Moosburg

1990 (S14) BSV Alfeld

1985 (S6) TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen

01:16,90
01:16,40
01:15,70
01:16,10
01:16,70
01:17,00

01:15,00
01:14,20
01:12,50
01:12,73
01:14,83
01:15,40

01:12,00
01:11,80
01:11,20
01:11,20
01:12,00
01:12,50

01:08,55
01:07,47
00:58,40
01:01,00
01:08,41
01:09,90
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